
Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 BUCCIARELLO Alessio Ponte San Giovanni 20
2 SPAGLICCIA Andrea Spoleto 17
3 BIANCHI Luca Inossidabili Terni 15
4 BIBI Giacomo Inossidabili Terni 13
5 SILVANI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 11
6 PELLEGRINI Andrea Inossidabili Terni 10
7 LILLI Diego Motor's Club Panicale 9
8 MANCINELLI Nicola Inossidabili Terni 8
9 SCHIPPA Diego Racing Terni 7
10 GRANATI Matteo Inossidabili Terni 6
11 CECCARELLI Christian Inossidabili Terni 5
12 MANCINI Diego Inossidabili Terni 4
13 RIGHINI Ivan Enduro Fratta OffRoad 3
14 BINDI Marco Pepe Bevagna 2
15 QUARTERONI Matteo Trial Gas e Frizione 1

Pos. Squadra Tot. Punti

1 INOSSIDABILI A Silvani,Bianchi, Pellegrini, 
Cresta 20

2 INOSSIDABILI B Granati, Mancini, Bibi, 
Mancinelli 17

3 RACING TERNI Marinozzi, Schippa, 
Mercantini, Grechi 15

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 SPAGLIACCIA Andrea Spoleto 20
2 GRANATI Matteo Inossidabili Terni 17
3 15
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO 
UMBRIA 2019 

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 RIGHINI Ivan Enduro Fratta OffRoad 20
2 BINDI Marco Pepe Bevagna 17
3 SCARPELLI Fabio Motor's Club Panicale 15

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 LILLI Diego Motor's Club Panicale 20
2 CECCARELLI Christian Inossidabili Terni 17
3 MARINOZZI Manuel Racing Terni 15
4 CANDELORI Edoardo Inossidabili Terni 13
5 0
6 0
7 0

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 BUCCIARELLO Alessio Ponte San Giovanni 20
2 BIANCHI Luca Inossidabili Terni 17
3 BIBI Giacomo Inossidabili Terni 15
4 PELLEGRINI Andrea Inossidabili Terni 13
5 MANCINELLI Nicola Inossidabili Terni 11
6 SCHIPPA Diego Racing Terni 10
7 9 9
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO 
UMBRIA 2019 

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 SILVANI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 20
2 MANCINI Diego Inossidabili Terni 17
3 QUARTERONI Matteo Trial Gas e Frizione 15
4 ROSSI Giacomo Ponte San Giovanni 13
5 DI DOMENICO LOZZI Simone Inossidabili Terni 11
6 PAOLUCCI Nicola Racing Terni 10
7 MANCINI Francesco Pepe Bevagna 9
8 MERCANTINI Lorenzo Racing Terni 8
9 COVICCHIO Riccardo Inossidabili Terni 7
10 CERRO Stefano Spoleto 6
11 CRESTA Leonardo Inossidabili Terni 5
12 LUZI Leonardo Racing Terni 4
13 MORDACCHINI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 3
14 0
15 0

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 SCHIPPA Benito Racing Terni 20
2 SANTIONI Alessandro Ponte San Giovanni 0
3 0

0
20

M
C

 S
po

le
to

S
po

le
to

15
/0

9/
20

19

M
C

 C
am

er
in

o
C

am
er

in
o

29
/0

9/
20

19

M
C

 R
ac

in
g 

Te
rn

i
P

ie
di

lu
co

07
/0

7/
20

19

M
C

 E
nd

ur
o 

Fr
at

ta
 O

ffR
.

U
m

be
rti

de

21
/0

7/
20

19

VETERAN

M
C

 G
ra

ffi
gn

an
o

G
ra

ffi
gn

an
o

10
/0

3/
20

19

M
C

 E
nd

ur
is

ti 
St

re
tti

C
at

ig
lio

ne
 in

 T
ev

er
in

a

28
/0

4/
20

19
M

C
 P

on
te

 S
an

 
G

io
va

nn
i

P
er

ug
ia

12
/0

5/
20

19

3
4
5

7
8

10
11
13
15
17
20

M
C

 S
po

le
to

S
po

le
to

15
/0

9/
20

19

M
C

 C
am

er
in

o
C

am
er

in
o

29
/0

9/
20

19

M
C

 R
ac

in
g 

Te
rn

i
P

ie
di

lu
co

07
/0

7/
20

19

M
C

 E
nd

ur
o 

Fr
at

ta
 O

ffR
.

U
m

be
rti

de

21
/0

7/
20

19

TERRITORIALI

M
C

 G
ra

ffi
gn

an
o

G
ra

ffi
gn

an
o

10
/0

3/
20

19

M
C

 E
nd

ur
is

ti 
St

re
tti

C
at

ig
lio

ne
 in

 T
ev

er
in

a

28
/0

4/
20

19
M

C
 P

on
te

 S
an

 
G

io
va

nn
i

P
er

ug
ia

12
/0

5/
20

19

9

6


	ENDURO

